10.trinn
	
	Mandag
	Tirsdag
	Onsdag
	Torsdag
	Fredag

	1 time
	08.45 – 09.45
	08.00 – 09.45
	08.15 – 09.45
	08.15 -09.45
	08.00 – 09.45

	Friminutt
	
	
	
	
	

	2 time
	10.00 – 11.00
	10.00 – 11.00
	10.00 – 11.00
	10.00–11.00
	10.00 – 11.00

	Friminutt
	
	
	
	
	

	3 time
	11.45-12.45
	11.45-13.15
	11.45-12.45
	11.45-13.15
	11.45-12.45

	Friminutt
	
	
	
	
	

	4 time
	12.55-14.25
	
	12.55-13.55
	
	12.55-13.55

	Friminutt
	
	
	
	
	

	5 time
	
	
	14.05-15.05
	
	




